LPLME MARKET REPORT 2/6/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

FOLEY BF 1455 135
FOLEY BF 1735 112.75
FOLEY BF 1765 112.75
SAUK CENTER BF 1530 110
SAUK CENTER HOL 1495 110
WAYNE NE HOL 1250 110
WAYNE NE SWISS X 1645 107.5
EAGLE BEND HOL 1895 107
EAGLE BEND HOL 1900 106.5
ALEXANDRIA HOL 1425 106
WAYNE NE RwW HOL 1560 106
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1855 105.5
WAYNE NE HOL 1620 105.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1510 105
WAYNE NE HOL 1595 105
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1695 104
WAYNE NE HOL 1435 104
EAGLE BEND HOL 1660 1038.5
WAYNE NE HOL 1685 1038.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1185 1038.5
WAYNE NE HOL 1290 103
EAGLE BEND HOL 1675 102.5
EAGLE BEND HOL 1895 102.5
CLARISSA HERF 1515 102
EAGLE BEND RwW HOL 1405 102
EAGLE BEND HOL 1835 101.5
WAYNE NE XBRED 1400 101.5
WAYNE NE HOL 1395 101.5
WAYNE NE RwW HOL 1515 101
WAYNE NE HOL 1490 101
WAYNE NE HOL 1360 101
WAYNE NE HOL 1060 100.5
OSAKIS BF 1530 100
SWANVILLE HOL 1895 100
SWANVILLE HOL 1930 100
RICHMOND HOL 1185 100
WAYNE NE XBRED 1455 100
WAYNE NE XBRED 1375 100
EAGLE BEND HOL 1085 99
WAYNE NE HOL 1450 99
WAYNE NE HOL 1465 99
WAYNE NE HOL 1320 99
WAYNE NE XBRED 1400 98.5

SWANVILLE HOL 1640 98



WAYNE NE
EAGLE BEND
GREY EAGLE
OSAKIS
ALEXANDRIA
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
LAKE PARK
FOLEY
EAGLE BEND
BROWERVILLE
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
PINE RIVER
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
WAYNE NE
SWANVILLE
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
ANNANDALE
PINE RIVER
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
EAGLE BEND
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE

XBRED
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
SWISS
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1390
1475
1055
1275
1055
1305
1615
1080
1550
1095
890
1580
1600
1635
1455
1360
1650
1270
1475
1220
1215
1530
1595
1340
1270
1610
1360
1465
1225
1320
1515
1835
1145
1850
1415
1465
1060
1265
1990
90.5
1360
1175
1595
1490
1145
1370
1475
1685
1220

97.5
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

95.5

95.5
95
95
95
95

94.5

94.5
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93

92.5

92.5
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

91.5

91.5

91.5
91

90.5

90.5
90
90
90



BROWERVILLE
RICHMOND
GREY EAGLE
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
WAYNE NE
SEBEKA
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
WAYNE NE
FREEPORT
SEBEKA
GREY EAGLE
LAKE PARK
EAGLE BEND
OSAKIS
EAGLE BEND
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
PINE RIVER
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
WAYNE NE
WAYNE NE
LAKE PARK
BURTRUM
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
RICHMOND
GREY EAGLE
WAYNE NE
SEBEKA

JER
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BLK
CHAR
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
JER
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL

1150
1515
1285
1175
1015
1235
1405
1190
1125
1255
1620
1480
1660
1160
1235
1390
1110
1230

955

925
1460
1230
1170
1180
1235
1200
1145
1255
1210
1040
1085
1370
1750
1360
1260
1435
1295

920

840

990
1320
1470
1605
1355
1015
1525
1260
1130
1285

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89.5
89
89
88.5
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
85.5
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84.5
83
82.5
82
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80



SAUK CENTER
BERTHA
LONG PRAIRIE
RICE
RICHMOND
EAGLE BEND
RICE

LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
EAGLE BEND

SLAUGHTER BULLS

EAGLE BEND
OSAKIS

FAT CATTLE

CARLOS
ALBANY
SWANVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BROOTEN
DEER CREEK
SWANVILLE
BROOTEN
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

REPLACEMENT TYPE

CLARISSA
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER

JER
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

RwW HOL
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF

BF

BF

BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

880
920
1155
1030
1175
1135
1255
1060
1365
1410
88

1005
1225

1630
1355
1410
1310
1315
1365
1595
1410
1260
1395
1410
1480
1380
1335
1475
1435

80
80
75
74.5
73.5
71.5
70.5
70
70
67.5

115
114.5

167
165.75
165
165
164
163
162
162
160
160
155
146.75
143.5
142.25
135.75
130

1530
1530
1530
1530
1440
1350



LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
CLARISSA
ROYALTON
SAUK CENTER

FEEDER CATTLE

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
OSAKIS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
WILLMAR
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
BURTRUM
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
HOLDINGFORD
BELGRADE
ORTONVILLE
BELGRADE
SAUK CENTER
BELGRADE
HOLDINGFORD
ORTONVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
HOLDINGFORD
BURTRUM
AVON

OSAKIS

GREY EAGLE
CLAIRSSA
LONG PRAIRIE

BABY CALVES

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
BF

BF
SHORTN STR
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF HFR
BF HFR
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
JER STR
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
RW HOL HFR
XBRED HFR
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF

HOL BULL
HOL BULL
XBRED

375
470
365
365
655

2560

290
365
645
770
445
410
665
665
620
355
440
575
530
630
245
860
730
435
590
410
590
515
795
1425
235
285
300
345

1350
1350
1350
1220
1210

285
251
234
233
232
224
220
220
220
210
202.5
202.5
195
195
195
195
191
176
176
175
175
174
160
152.5
141
140
131
125
125
115
3.14
2.4
2.3
1.7



SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
OSAKIS
BRANDON
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
AVON

GOATS

MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE
MELROSE

SHEEP

BERTHA
FREEPORT

HOGS

RICE
RICE
LITTLE FALLS
RICE

XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED HC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC

HHC
XBRED BC

BOER N
BOER B
BOER B
BOER N
BOER N
BOER N
BOER N
BOER B

LAMBS
EWE

FAT
SOW
BOAR
BOAR

115
135

238
175
575
350

505
505
505
390
360
360
310
305
305
305
305
305
300
300
300
295
265
265
200
200

335
335
335
300
240
240
215
215

163
45.5

40
29



